Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2020-007952

2020-007965

2020-007972

2020-007980

2020-007981

2020-007982

2020-007985

2020-007997

2020-008026

2020-008049

3/7/2020 0:47

3/7/2020 4:16

3/7/2020 6:48

3/7/2020 9:21

3/7/2020 9:21

3/7/2020 9:26

3/7/2020 10:15

3/7/2020 12:30

3/7/2020 17:21

3/7/2020 22:55

ASPEN Avenue

TEAL Street

TWELFTH Street

DOUGLAS
Highway
DOUGLAS
Highway

LA PEROUSE
Avenue

HOSPITAL Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

JULEP Street

TRAFALGAR
Avenue

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

Public service
assistance, other
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




