

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2020-007952	3/7/2020 0:47	ASPEN Avenue	CCFR Station 3	Public service assistance, other
2020-007965	3/7/2020 4:16	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-007972	3/7/2020 6:48	TWELFTH Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-007980	3/7/2020 9:21	DOUGLAS Highway		
2020-007981	3/7/2020 9:21	DOUGLAS Highway		
2020-007982	3/7/2020 9:26	LA PEROUSE Avenue	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-007985	3/7/2020 10:15	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-007997	3/7/2020 12:30	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-008026	3/7/2020 17:21	JULEP Street	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2020-008049	3/7/2020 22:55	TRAFALGAR Avenue	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury